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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 15:39

Kuchenreuter/50m
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 KOLLARIK Egon 77 Austria 3 3 4 . . . . . . . . 89

2 KALINA Ivan 104 Czech Republic 1 6 2 1 . . . . . . . 87
3 MOSER Marco 286 Switzerland 3 3 2 1 1 . . . . . . 86
4 VAN DER VELDE Bert 212 The Netherlands 1 4 5 . . . . . . . . 86
5 VANHILLE Willy 91 Belgium 2 2 5 1 . . . . . . 79,0 85
6 LAMBERT Rudolph 93 Belgium 2 2 5 1 . . . . . . 84,0 85
7 HARVEY Nick 172 Great Britain 1 4 4 1 . . . . . . . 85
8 CHOPIN JOHN Victor 163 Great Britain 3 1 3 2 1 . . . . . . 83
9 REBER Bruno 290 Switzerland 1 2 6 1 . . . . . . . 83

10 ORSO Antonio 42 Italy 1 2 5 1 1 . . . . . . 81
11 DESMET Eddy 94 Belgium . 4 3 3 . . . . . . . 81
12 LEPORE Marcello 32 Italy 1 5 . 2 1 1 . . . . . 80
13 SIGNORINI Renzo 54 Italy 1 2 4 2 1 . . . . . . 80
14 KUCHNIO Krzysztof 349 Poland 1 2 3 4 . . . . . . . 80
15 FERRERIO Antonio 23 Italy 1 1 5 3 . . . . . . . 80
16 TESNOHLIDEK Josef 111 Czech Republic . 5 2 1 2 . . . . . . 80

RABBACHIN Enrico 47 Italy . 5 2 1 2 . . . . . . 80
18 MYSLIK Radoslav 108 Czech Republic . 4 3 2 1 . . . . . . 80
19 MARSH John Eric 177 Great Britain . 2 6 1 . 1 . . . . . 78
20 ARTUSO Giuseppe 3 Italy 1 2 2 4 . 1 . . . . . 77
21 BERTOLI Valter 5 Italy 1 . 4 5 . . . . . . . 77
22 ROBERTSON Sandy 182 Great Britain . 3 2 4 1 . . . . . . 77
23 WIEDMER Ulrich 295 Switzerland . 3 1 6 . . . . . . . 77
24 PAWLIK Krzysztof 350 Poland . 1 4 5 . . . . . . . 76
25 LANGLET Robert 92 Belgium . 3 1 4 2 . . . . . . 75
26 PIZZINATO Giancarlo 44 Italy 1 2 2 2 2 . 1 . . . . 74
27 PEARSON Les 180 Great Britain . . 5 3 2 . . . . . . 73
28 FARINOTTI Mauro 21 Italy . 3 2 1 2 2 . . . . . 72
29 MORO Giancarlo 38 Italy 1 2 1 2 3 . . 1 . . . 71
30 CATANI Luigi 13 Italy . 2 3 . 3 2 . . . . . 70
31 VECCHI Roberto 59 Italy . . 4 3 2 1 . . . . . 70
32 WINTERS Alex 187 Great Britain . 2 2 1 2 3 . . . . . 68
33 FORMAN Josef 98 Czech Republic 1 . 1 2 3 3 . . . . . 65
34 SPITTLES David 183 Great Britain . 2 3 1 2 . . 1 . 1 . 65
35 ZAHLER Roland 296 Switzerland . 1 2 3 . 3 1 . . . . 65
36 MOSER Ulrich 287 Switzerland . 1 2 2 2 2 . 1 . . . 64
37 STEPANEK Karel 96 Czech Republic . 1 . 2 6 1 . . . . . 64
38 ZEHNDER Dominik 297 Switzerland . 1 3 . 1 4 1 . . . . 63
39 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg 288 Switzerland . 2 1 1 1 2 3 . . . . 61
40 JUCHLI Ralph 283 Switzerland . 1 2 2 1 2 1 . 1 . . 61
41 NIKOLIC Branko 127 Croatia 1 . 1 2 3 1 . 1 1 . . 60
42 NIGGLI Urs 289 Switzerland . . 2 1 3 2 1 1 . . . 58
43 BRIATORE Marco 9 Italy . . 2 1 . 6 1 . . . . 57
44 THIBAULT Frank 185 Great Britain . 1 1 1 4 . . 1 2 . . 55
45 STRANIK Kvetoslav 110 Czech Republic . . 2 1 1 2 3 1 . . . 54
46 LANG Ruedi 285 Switzerland . 2 . . 1 . . . 1 . 6 26
47 Shooters
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 16:20

Mariette/Colt 15 Shot
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 VANHILLE Willy 91 Belgium 8 5 2 . . . . . . . . 141

2 DOSCH Jürgen 131 Germany 9 4 . 1 1 . . . . . . 139
3 FORMAN Josef 98 Czech Republic 7 5 3 . . . . . . . . 139
4 HARVEY Nick 172 Great Britain 6 6 3 . . . . . . . 71,0 138
5 DREISBACH Matthias 132 Germany 6 6 3 . . . . . . . 72,0 138
6 LUNDBERG Mikael 269 Sweden 5 8 2 . . . . . . . . 138
7 MYSLIK Radoslav 108 Czech Republic 5 7 3 . . . . . . . . 137
8 HAMMANN Karl-Ludwig 137 Germany 4 9 2 . . . . . . . . 137
9 GREBER Bernhard 135 Germany 6 4 5 . . . . . . . . 136

10 CARLSSON Roger 263 Sweden 5 5 5 . . . . . . . . 135
11 TESNOHLIDEK Josef 111 Czech Republic 3 9 3 . . . . . . . . 135

ORSO Antonio 42 Italy 3 9 3 . . . . . . . . 135
13 VAN DER VELDE Bert 212 The Netherlands 5 5 4 1 . . . . . . . 134
14 LANGLET Robert 92 Belgium 3 8 4 . . . . . . . . 134
15 PAWLIK Krzysztof 350 Poland 5 6 2 1 1 . . . . . . 133
16 CHOPIN JOHN Victor 163 Great Britain 4 7 2 2 . . . . . . . 133
17 SIGNORINI Renzo 54 Italy 4 6 4 1 . . . . . . . 133
18 CATANI Luigi 13 Italy 4 5 6 . . . . . . . . 133
19 TAR Mihaly 361 Hungary 210 2 1 . . . . . . . 133
20 DESMET Eddy 94 Belgium 2 9 3 1 . . . . . . . 132
21 ERIKSSON Lennert 265 Sweden 5 4 3 3 . . . . . . . 131
22 KORBEL Jiri 106 Czech Republic 4 4 6 1 . . . . . . . 131
23 REICHERT Ewald 133 Germany 4 5 4 1 1 . . . . . . 130
24 WIEDMER Ulrich 295 Switzerland 3 5 6 1 . . . . . . . 130
25 ZIPPERER Hans 154 Germany 2 8 3 2 . . . . . . . 130
26 MONTAGNUOLO Ciro 36 Italy 2 7 5 1 . . . . . . . 130
27 MARSH John Eric 177 Great Britain .11 3 1 . . . . . . . 130
28 MOSER Marco 286 Switzerland 4 3 6 2 . . . . . . . 129
29 GARGIULO Fabrizio 27 Italy 2 8 3 1 1 . . . . . . 129
30 KADAVY Frantisek 103 Czech Republic 5 3 3 3 1 . . . . . . 128
31 FARIA Joao 215 Portugal 3 5 4 2 1 . . . . . . 127
32 PIZZINATO Giancarlo 44 Italy 3 4 6 1 1 . . . . . . 127
33 HROMADA Stanislav 101 Czech Republic 3 2 9 1 . . . . . . . 127
34 LEPORE Marcello 32 Italy 2 7 2 4 . . . . . . . 127
35 SPITTLES David 183 Great Britain 3 5 3 3 1 . . . . . . 126
36 ROBERTSON Sandy 182 Great Britain 3 3 6 3 . . . . . . . 126
37 SISASK Roland 273 Sweden 2 6 4 2 1 . . . . . . 126
38 THIBAULT Frank 185 Great Britain 2 5 5 2 1 . . . . . . 125
39 NIGGLI Urs 289 Switzerland 4 3 3 3 2 . . . . . . 124
40 MORO Giancarlo 38 Italy 3 4 4 3 . 1 . . . . . 124
41 SKOGH Sam 276 Sweden 3 4 2 5 1 . . . . . . 123
42 WINTERS Alex 187 Great Britain 2 5 4 2 2 . . . . . . 123
43 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg 288 Switzerland 2 4 5 3 1 . . . . . . 123
44 STRANIK Kvetoslav 110 Czech Republic 1 6 3 5 . . . . . . . 123
45 CLARK Shonagh Boyce 164 Great Britain 1 7 3 2 1 1 . . . . . 122
46 NIKOLIC Branko 127 Croatia 1 5 5 3 1 . . . . . . 122
47 STEPANEK Karel 96 Czech Republic 2 6 2 2 2 1 . . . . . 121
48 NILSSON Kenneth 272 Sweden 2 6 2 1 4 . . . . . . 121
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Mariette/Colt 15 Shot
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

49 JUCHLI Ralph 283 Switzerland . 7 4 2 2 . . . . . . 121

50 BERTOLI Valter 5 Italy 3 2 4 4 2 . . . . . . 120
51 KUCHNIO Krzysztof 349 Poland 2 4 5 2 . 2 . . . . . 120
52 JYRÄ Hannu 117 Finland 2 2 4 7 . . . . . . . 119
53 ARTUSO Giuseppe 3 Italy 1 3 7 2 2 . . . . . . 119
54 GIANDINOTO Piero 30 Italy 1 4 5 3 1 1 . . . . . 118
55 HLADKY Radim 100 Czech Republic 2 2 5 2 2 2 . . . . . 114
56 ZAHLER Roland 296 Switzerland 1 3 3 3 5 . . . . . . 112
57 SKALMAN Barbro 275 Sweden 3 3 4 . 1 . 3 1 . . . 110
58 SKALMAN Anders 274 Sweden . 4 5 3 1 . 1 . . . 1 107
59 ANDERSSON Henrik 260 Sweden 1 2 3 2 2 . . . 3 1 1 85
60 Shooters
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2th European Championships
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Vetterli/100m
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 BERGER Marianne 202 Norway 2 4 4 . . . . . . . . 88

2 CAVINA Nevio 15 Italy 2 4 3 1 . . . . . . . 87
3 KARLSSON Johan 267 Sweden 2 2 6 . . . . . . . . 86
4 DUYF Rob 204 The Netherlands . 5 5 . . . . . . . . 85
5 CATTANEO Graziano 14 Italy 1 3 4 2 . . . . . . . 83
6 ZEHNDER Dominik 297 Switzerland 2 2 4 . 2 . . . . . . 82
7 GASSNER Andreas 67 Austria 2 3 1 2 2 . . . . . . 81
8 HÖGL Andreas 74 Austria 2 1 3 4 . . . . . . . 81
9 ZLNAY Igor 227 Slovak Republic 1 3 4 . 1 . 1 . . . . 79

10 TAR Mihaly 361 Hungary . 3 2 4 1 . . . . . . 77
11 HANDL Andreas 69 Austria . 2 4 2 2 . . . . . . 76
12 GOED Chris 205 The Netherlands . 3 2 3 1 1 . . . . . 75
13 BACHNER Karl 62 Austria . 3 3 1 1 2 . . . . . 74
14 ARVIDSSON Lars 261 Sweden . 2 1 3 4 . . . . . . 71
15 VERFAILLIE Daniel 90 Belgium . 1 3 3 2 1 . . . . . 71
16 VAN GREUNEN Louise 294 Switzerland . 1 3 3 1 2 . . . . . 70
17 SALIN Ari 125 Finland 1 2 1 . 3 3 . . . . . 69
18 GIACOPELLI Cesare 29 Italy . 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 . . . 59
19 ROSATI Fabrizio 48 Italy . 1 1 2 1 1 1 . 1 . 2 48
20 Shooters
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Gettisburg/100m
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 TIVELLI Adriana 55 Italy . 2 3 3 2 . . . . . . 75

2 ARRIGONI Carlo 2 Italy . 1 2 6 . 1 . . . . . 72
3 STILES Kenneth 89 Austria . . 4 2 4 . . . . . . 70
4 BERIA Alberto 4 Italy . . 3 4 1 . . 2 . . . 64
6 Shooters

12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 15:39

Leipzig/50m
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT

1 SALIN Ari 125 Finland 2 1 2 5 . . . . . . . 80

2 FERRERIO Alberto 22 Italy . 2 3 3 2 . . . . . . 75
3 ASKER Anthony 158 Great Britain . 2 2 3 3 . . . . . . 73
4 DALL'AVO Franco 306 Italy . 2 . 4 3 1 . . . . . 69
5 CIRCI Sandro 17 Italy . 1 1 3 1 2 2 . . . . 62
6 FREZZOLINI Ernesto 25 Italy . 1 2 . 2 1 3 1 . . . 57
7 VALERI Antonio 58 Italy 1 1 . . 2 1 4 1 . . . 55
7 Shooters
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